
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 13 2023 (26/03/2023 - 01/04/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

5.7
0.4
0.0
0.8

13.3
1.2
1.0
0.4
0.1

14.8
0.5
0.8
0.6
0.1
5.4
0.9
0.9
0.1
0.1
2.0
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3
1.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.9
0.9
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.0
0.2

1028
311
54

391
1699
316
358
180
105

1770
247
308
190
57

1177
252
294
83
81

699
276
219
127
254
23

220
90

109
199
406
97
98
52
16
75
28
75
47
55

238
314
131
112
90
17
96
88

288
63

369
130

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 13 2023 (26/03/2023 - 01/04/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon

0.7
0.3
0.4
1.1
0.2
0.3
6.1
7.9
0.1
1.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.0
1.1
0.2
0.9
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.8
0.6
2.1
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.4
0.2
1.0
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1

281
116
256
214
72

228
953
968
105
363
62

117
63

280
67

239
79

463
261
361
171
213
360
113
261
170
788
168
253
92

247
128
104
207
120
161
179
191
110
289
245
110
376
147
202
205
126
113
55
81
40

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.0
1.0
0.2
0.1
2.2
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.3
0.2
0.6
0.1
1.2

12
388
155
87

471
36
78
92
42
48

223
81

400
96

157
115
537

 ALL FTA 50.6 2944
 ALL STV 49.4 2997
 ALL TV 100.0 3395

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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